Bayerischen Meisterschaft 2022
Amberg

Endergebnis

Stammanr. Vorname, Name

317130 Michael Zilch
103798 Michael Fillenberg
317132 Sebastian Steidl
708452 Robert Eger
1328640 Markus Rupprecht
910313 Lukas Bockl

07.05.2022 13:14:10

Jg. Verein

07.68 Pistolengruppe Bruck

02.84 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

02.92 Pistolengruppe Bruck

02.83 Kgl.priv. FSG Nabburg

05.91 Zimmerstutzen-SG 1893 Ros
10.98 Vorderlader-u.Pistolenclub Th

91
89
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25m Revolver .357 Magn. - Herren |

Serien ...
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96
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97
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2.55-10

Finale

384,0
368,0
355,0
323,0
0,0
0,0



